
STAR

Medel STAR is a piston type compressor nebulizer system. The silent operation and the convenience of use 
make it an ideal device for home use.
Medel Star comes with a very attractive design, to ensure a pleasant therapy time for parents and children. 
It is equipped with a complete range of accessories: nebulizer, mouthpiece, adult mask, pediatric mask, no-
sepiece and air tube.
A funny colouring book with coloured pencils are included!
Class IIa Medical Device.

Pediatric aerosol therapy system

For babies Easy-to-use 5-Year Warranty

Silent: suitable for babies2ml in 5 minutes 
only!
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Flow
Aerosol output
Aerosol output rate
Nebulization rate
Particle size (MMAD)
Fine particle fraction (FPF)
Maximum compressor pressure
Noise level
Minimum filling volume
Maximum filling volume
Operating mode
Weight
Size

5,3 l/min
0,171 ml

0,082 ml/min
0,4 ml/min
3,16 μm
71,20%
2,2 bar
52 dBA

2 ml
8 ml

30 min. on / 30 min. off 
1,5 Kg

19,6 x 19,6 x 14,5 cm

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Accessories bag included!
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130 x 130 x 117mm


